Pinhole Series | DH-IPC-HUM8431-E1
System Overview
Dahua covert camera used modular design, this product provides an
independent main unit, with multiple lens types for customers to choose
separately. It can be easily installed into any indoor environments, which
makes this camera ideal for the ATMs(Automatic Teller Machines), banks,
stores, hotels and offices.
                                                                                                                                    Functions

Link: http://www.dahuasecurity.com/products_category/4-megapixel-4281.html
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4MP Camera
Main Box
DH-IPC-
HUM8431P-E1
4MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera
Main Box, PAL
DH-IPC-
HUM8431N-E1
4MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera
Main Box, NTSC
IPC-HUM8431P-E1 4MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera
Main Box, PAL
IPC-HUM8431N-E1 4MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera
Main Box, NTSC
Accessories
(Required)
IPC-HUM8431-L1 4MP Cylindrical Pinhole Lens Unit with 8
meters Cable
IPC-HUM8431-L3 4MP Cylindrical Pinhole Lens Unit with 8
meters Cable
IPC-HUM8431-L4 4MP Rectangular Pinhole Lens Unit with
8 meters Cable
IPC-HUM8431-L5 4MP Rectangular Pinhole Lens Unit with
8 meters Cable
Rev 001.001 © 2017 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions (mm/inch)